
Jewelry Instructor: 

Monica Dockery 

Custom handmade jewelry 
with a touch of sparkle ! 

Phone: (859) 652-3725 

E-mail: 

classes@sparklebymonica.com 

 

Www.sparklebymonica.com 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 
 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 
 

18 
 

19 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 

23 24 25 
 

26 

27 28 

 
29 30 31   

       

 

Location of classes: 

TBA in Lexington & 

Richmond, Kentucky 

    

Take a 
Jewelry 
Class! 

Or a 
Private  

Tutoring 
Session! 

http://www.sparklebymonica.com

